
Ranking Nation Penalties

(Total)

Weight

(Total)

Weight

(Best)

Penalties

(Angler)

Fish

Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Hungary

England

Italy

Slovenia

Poland

France

Netherlands

Spain

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Serbia

Ireland

Croatia

Portugal

12

21

23

24

24

28

28

28

30

33

39

39

41

50

11292

6639

9282

6706

6436

6262

6149

5957

5731

5306

5377

4713

4518

3499

5890

1881

4457

2333

2198

1777

2682

1800

2122

1736

3215

2464

1615

1042

1 - 4 - 2 - 5

3 - 2 - 5 - 11

2 - 7 - 7 - 7

5 - 1 - 6 - 12

9 - 3 - 8 - 4

8 - 8 - 4 - 8

6 - 6 - 14 - 2

7 - 12 - 3 - 6

11 - 5 - 1 - 13

4 - 10 - 9 - 10

13 - 13 - 12 - 1

12 - 14 - 10 - 3

10 - 9 - 13 - 9

14 - 11 - 11 - 14

817

446

779

753

756

889

513

762

436

559

246

235

412

236

Date 06-08-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
15:48:19

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Szabolcs Smányi

Kosta Antoni

Klemen Roži  Šoštar

Lukas Doricak

Edoardo Saggioro

Christiaan Dijkstra

Roland Vidó

Callum Jennings

Charlie Richards

Billy Kirk

Blas Vidal

Tymoteusz Plaskota

Bartosz Korban

Léo Monsigny

Gabriel Vajsábel

Hungary

Serbia

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Italy

Netherlands

Hungary

England

Ireland

England

Spain

Poland

Poland

France

Slovakia

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

5890

3215

2333

2122

4457

2682

1885

1817

2464

1881

1800

1755

2198

1777

1736

46

152

280

154

198

149

264

117

70

169

210

215

249

239

197

4

12

10

11

14

7

8

11

1

2

12

8

14

10

12

Date 06-08-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
15:43:35

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Hunor Nagy

Levente Zsiga

Jernej Romih

Josh Derry

David Vejs

Angel Rodriguez

Twan Swart

Žan Bastl

Mandy Swart

Gabriele Galbiati

Federico Nosotti

Erik Rimondi

Marcos Hernando

Paul Delannoy

Hugo Michot

Hungary

Hungary

Slovenia

England

Czech Republic

Spain

Netherlands

Slovenia

Netherlands

Italy

Italy

Italy

Spain

France

France

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

1668

1849

1655

1655

1649

1783

1610

1563

1413

1777

1571

1477

1384

1619

1491

233

274

208

66

68

213

161

134

138

197

170

214

205

193

255

14

2

7

14

2

4

3

13

13

11

7

3

1

5

13

Date 06-08-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
15:43:36

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Tom Romor

ukasz Stachura

Marko Horvat

Krzysztof elazny

Jan Varga

Rastislav Dudr

Timotej Minárik

Jakub Lipka

John Browne

Luka Pozderec

Will Mccrannor

Daniel Mendes

Luís Almeirim

Miroslav Polivka

Urban Mišica

France

Poland

Croatia

Poland

Croatia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Ireland

Croatia

England

Portugal

Portugal

Czech Republic

Slovenia

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

1375

1309

1615

1174

1162

1072

1362

1136

1036

994

1286

1042

947

907

1155

202

133

147

159

143

140

102

120

84

31

94

47

71

92

131

3

4

13

11

6

1

9

5

9

9

6

1

5

5

3

Date 06-08-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
15:43:36

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Benjamin Sanchez

Vasilije Miloševi

Brian Clarke

Eliska Hanykova

Fabricio Ištvanek

Lazar Radanovi

Viktor Holik

Pedro Fernandes

Donagh Mcsherry

Tomás Cunha

Teun Janssen

Spain

Serbia

Ireland

Czech Republic

Croatia

Serbia

Serbia

Portugal

Ireland

Portugal

Netherlands

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

990

934

703

1053

747

706

522

1039

510

471

444

134

32

40

122

91

31

31

86

41

32

65

9

7

6

8

2

4

10

10

12

8

6

Date 06-08-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
15:43:37

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation
Weight

(g)
Fish

(N.)

Peg

(Nr.)
Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Smányi Szabolcs

Saggioro Edoardo

Kirk Billy

Vajsábel Gabriel

Romih Jernej

Swart Mandy

Hernando Marcos

Romor Tom

elazny Krzysztof

Pozderec Luka

Polivka Miroslav

Clarke Brian

Holik Viktor

Cunha Tomás

Hungary

Italy

England

Slovakia

Slovenia

Netherlands

Spain

France

Poland

Croatia

Czech Republic

Ireland

Serbia

Portugal

5890

4457

1881

1736

1655

1413

1384

1375

1174

994

907

703

522

471

46

198

169

197

208

138

205

202

159

31

92

40

31

32

4

14

2

12

7

13

1

3

11

9

5

6

10

8

Date 06-08-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
15:41:34

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Nation
Weight

(g)
Fish

(N.)

Peg

(Nr.)
Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Roži  Šoštar Klemen

Jennings Callum

Plaskota Tymoteusz

Nagy Hunor

Vejs David

Swart Twan

Nosotti Federico

Michot Hugo

Varga Jan

Lipka Jakub

Mendes Daniel

Sanchez Benjamin

Radanovi  Lazar

Mcsherry Donagh

Slovenia

England

Poland

Hungary

Czech Republic

Netherlands

Italy

France

Croatia

Slovakia

Portugal

Spain

Serbia

Ireland

2333

1817

1755

1668

1649

1610

1571

1491

1162

1136

1042

990

706

510

280

117

215

233

68

161

170

255

143

120

47

134

31

41

10

11

8

14

2

3

7

13

6

5

1

9

4

12

Date 06-08-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
15:41:34

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation
Weight

(g)
Fish

(N.)

Peg

(Nr.)
Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Doricak Lukas

Vidó Roland

Vidal Blas

Monsigny Léo

Derry Josh

Bastl Žan

Rimondi Erik

Stachura ukasz

Dudr Rastislav

Browne John

Almeirim Luís

Miloševi  Vasilije

Ištvanek Fabricio

Janssen Teun

Czech Republic

Hungary

Spain

France

England

Slovenia

Italy

Poland

Slovakia

Ireland

Portugal

Serbia

Croatia

Netherlands

2122

1885

1800

1777

1655

1563

1477

1309

1072

1036

947

934

747

444

154

264

210

239

66

134

214

133

140

84

71

32

91

65

11

8

12

10

14

13

3

4

1

9

5

7

2

6

Date 06-08-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
15:41:35

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Nation
Weight

(g)
Fish

(N.)

Peg

(Nr.)
Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Antoni  Kosta

Dijkstra Christiaan

Richards Charlie

Korban Bartosz

Zsiga Levente

Rodriguez Angel

Galbiati Gabriele

Delannoy Paul

Horvat Marko

Minárik Timotej

Mccrannor Will

Mišica Urban

Hanykova  Eliska

Fernandes Pedro

Serbia

Netherlands

Ireland

Poland

Hungary

Spain

Italy

France

Croatia

Slovakia

England

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Portugal

3215

2682

2464

2198

1849

1783

1777

1619

1615

1362

1286

1155

1053

1039

152

149

70

249

274

213

197

193

147

102

94

131

122

86

12

7

1

14

2

4

11

5

13

9

6

3

8

10

Date 06-08-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
15:41:35

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed


